Infinitely
Better
Infinity 12L, 16L, 20L, 26L and 26L Touch
2018 Rinnai Infinity Product Release
*See over for Extended Warranty
Option Terms and Conditions
25
YEAR WARRANTY*

Max 92 124 156 199 199
Flow rate
(L/Min)
25ºC Rise 12 16 20 26 26
20ºC Rise 15 20 24 26 26
Star rating 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0
Width (mm)  (Inc brackets) A 356 356 356 356 356
Depth (mm) (Inc brackets) B 202 202 202 202 202
Height (mm) (Inc brackets) C 571 571 571 571 571
Weight (kg) 13.5 13.5 14.5 15.5 15.5
B
C
A
Current Model Codes NEW Model Codes Description New Barcode Numbers
NEW
INF12N50MA RINNAI INFINITY 12 (50) NG 9314109258141
INF12L50MA RINNAI INFINITY 12 (50) LP 9314109258158
INF12N60MA RINNAI INFINITY 12 (60) NG 9314109258165
INF12L60MA RINNAI INFINITY 12 (60) LP 9314109258172
INF16N50M INF16N50MA RINNAI INFINITY 16 (50) NG 9314109257878
INF16L50M INF16L50MA RINNAI INFINITY 16 (50) LPG 9314109257885
INF16N60M INF16N60MA RINNAI INFINITY 16 (60) NG 9314109257892
INF16L60M INF16L60MA RINNAI INFINITY 16 (60) LPG 9314109257908
INF20N50M INF20N50MA RINNAI INFINITY 20 (50) NG 9314109257915
INF20L50M INF20L50MA RINNAI INFINITY 20 (50) LP 9314109257922
INF20N60M INF20N60MA RINNAI INFINITY 20 (60) NG 9314109257939
INF20L60M INF20L60MA RINNAI INFINITY 20 (60) LP 9314109257946
INF26N50M INF26N50MA RINNAI INFINITY 26 (50) NG 9314109257953
INF26L50M INF26L50MA RINNAI INFINITY 26 (50) LP 9314109257960
INF26N60M INF26N60MA RINNAI INFINITY 26 (60) NG 9314109257977
INF26L60M INF26L60MA RINNAI INFINITY 26 (60) LP 9314109257984
INF26TN50M INF26TN50MA RINNAI INF26 TOUCH (50) NG 9314109257991
INF26TL50M INF26TL50MA RINNAI INF26 TOUCH (50) LP 9314109258004
INF26TN60M INF26TN60MA RINNAI INF26 TOUCH (60) NG 9314109258189
INF26TL60M INF26TL60MA RINNAI INF26 TOUCH (60) LP 9314109258011
New Order Codes
New Infinity model codes are identified with a suffix A on the model code and have new barcodes. New models are
further identified with updated packaging and will start to flow through to stores April/May as current stock is run-out.
Extended Warranty Option Terms and Conditions